UDDHAV

INE162S01012

UDDHAV PROPERTIES LIMITED

Yes

Equity Shares

Yearly

31-03-2025

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe'ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully INIg, (03¢ Total nos. Shareholding as a % | class of securities (1X)
. Partly No. Of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up aidou underlyin shares held | of total no. of shares No of Votine (XIV) Richts | Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity 2 Ui P De osio s (VID) = (calculated as per DETEI () Kz 2% of
Shareholders (I) | (IID) shares held sﬁarz Refeip s lgn) (IV)H(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
Iv) held (V) (VD) As a % of (A+B+C2) lels; letss Total Vg
cg: egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) LT 1l Mt 298560 298560 21.17 298560 298560 |21.17
undivided Family
(d) Any chcr 3 711800 711800 50.48 711800 711800 |50.48
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 1010360 1010360 71.66 1010360 1010360 | 71.66
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 1010360 1010360 | 71.66 1010360 1010360 | 71.66
Promoter Group
(A)=ANDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 493 48140 48140 341 48140 48140 |3.41
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) g nnE] 351500 351500 24.93 351500 351500 |24.93
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Sub-Total (B)(4) 497 399640 399640 28.34 399640 399640 |28.34
Total Public
Sharcholding 497 399640 399640 28.34 399640 399640 | 28.34
B)=B)(1)+(B) ; ;
@+B)B)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 504 1410000 1410000 100 1410000 1410000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 504 1410000 1410000 100 1410000 1410000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of Underlying SO ESEE OF Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares " 5 shares (XII) Number of
Shares » Outstanding | convertible encumbered 5
. Underlying . . equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities (as a (XI1D) :
Sr. . Outstanding . held in

Outstanding W securities and | percentage of ..

. arrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share Sa o As a %
o e ; ; - f total 270 [form(XIV) | Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |°Tto No. | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % @) Shares @) || Shes category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 21.17 298560
(d) 50.48 711800
(sl‘;b'T"tal &) 71.66 1010360
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.66 1010360
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(€] 3.41 0 0 0 0
(h) 24.93 350000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 2834 350000 0 0 0
“4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 28.34 350000 0 0 0
(D+B)2)+(B)
(3)*+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1360360
Total (A+B+C 100 1360360

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UDDHAV PODDAR

VEDANT PODDAR

SHIVEN PODDAR

BHUMIKA PODDAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGHPPO003F

CEPPP8775L

CEPPP8776K

AAAPJ1975F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

206850

37710

28000

26000

298560

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

206850

37710

28000

26000

298560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.67

2.67

1.99

1.84

21.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

206850

37710

28000

26000

298560

Class eg:y

Total

206850

37710

28000

26000

298560

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.67

2.67

1.99

1.84

21.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.67

2.67

1.99

1.84

21.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

206850

37710

28000

26000

298560

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAUSHALYA LOGISTICS
LIMITED

BHUMIKA REALTY PRIVATE
LIMITED

ANUBHAV MINERALS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCK2052L

AABCIO185L

AAACA4935H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

200000

11800

711800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

500000

200000

11800

711800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.46

14.18

0.84

50.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

500000

200000

11800

711800

Class egy

Total

500000

200000

11800

711800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.46

14.18

0.84

50.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

35.46

14.18

0.84

50.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




500000

200000

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

711800




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAVITA DEVI CHAMARIA

KANISHKA JAIN

VAISHALI DALMIA

GHANSHYAM DASS GOEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACBPC0297]

ADIJPJ3738]

AREPVS5366K

AHDPG2010L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150000

100000

51500

50000

351500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

150000

100000

51500

50000

351500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.64

7.09

3.65

3.55

24.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

100000

51500

50000

351500

Class eg:y

Total

150000

100000

51500

50000

351500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.64

7.09

3.65

3.55

24.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.64

7.09

3.65

3.55

24.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

150000

100000

50000

50000

350000




form (XIV) |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







