General information about company								
Scrip code								
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol	UDDHAV							
ISIN	INE162S01012							
Name of the company	UDDHAV PROPERTIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

## Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	regard of Nos Of No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held i class of securities (IX)			ld in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a	
(1)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1010360			1010360	71.66	1010360		1010360	71.66	
(B)	Public	497	399640			399640	28.34	399640		399640	28.34	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	504	1410000			1410000	100	1410000		1410000	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.66					1010360			
(B)	Public				28.34					350000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1360360	0	0	0

	Table I	I - Statemen	t showing s	shareholo	ling pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Promoter	Group			
	Category & Name	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	class of so	ecurities		
Sr.	of the	shareholders	equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XΓ	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patter	n of the Pro	moter and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	298560			298560	21.17	298560		298560	21.17
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	711800			711800	50.48	711800		711800	50.48
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	1010360			1010360	71.66	1010360		1010360	71.66
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	1010360			1010360	71.66	1010360		1010360	71.66
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing share	eholding patte	rn of the Pu	blic shareholder		·				
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)									
(3)	Central Governmer	nt / State Govern	nment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	493	48140			48140	3.41	48140		48140	3.41
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4	351500			351500	24.93	351500		351500	24.93
Sub-Total (B)(4)		497	399640			399640	28.34	399640		399640	28.34
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		497	399640			399640	28.34	399640		399640	28.34
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing share	eholding patte	rn of the No	on Promoter- No	n Public shareh	older				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		504	1410000			1410000	100	1410000		1410000	100
Total (A+B+C)		504	1410000			1410000	100	1410000		1410000	100

	Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Underlying Un	Of res erlying Outstanding Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group	1	<u> </u>			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				21.17					298560			
(d)				50.48					711800			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.66					1010360			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				71.66					1010360			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				3.41					0	0	0	0
(h)				24.93					350000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				28.34					350000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				28.34					350000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					1360360			
Total (A+B+C )				100					1360360			

		Individuals/H	indu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UDDHAV PODDAR	VEDANT PODDAR	SHIVEN PODDAR	BHUMIKA PODDAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGHPP0003F	CEPPP8775L	CEPPP8776K	AAAPJ1975F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	206850	37710	28000	26000	298560
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	206850	37710	28000	26000	298560
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.67	2.67	1.99	1.84	21.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg:X	206850	37710	28000	26000	298560
Class eg:y					
Fotal	206850	37710	28000	26000	298560
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.67	2.67	1.99	1.84	21.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.67	2.67	1.99	1.84	21.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	206850	37710	28000	26000	298560
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAUSHALYA LOGISTICS LIMITED	BHUMIKA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	ANUBHAV MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AADCK2052L	AABCI0185L	АААСА4935Н	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	200000	11800	711800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	500000	200000	11800	711800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.46	14.18	0.84	50.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)		I.
Class eg: X	500000	200000	11800	711800
Class eg:y				
Total	500000	200000	11800	711800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35.46	14.18	0.84	50.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.46	14.18	0.84	50.48
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	II)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500000	200000	11800	711800
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	Individuals - ii. Individ	ual shareholders ho	lding nominal share c	apital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAVITA DEVI CHAMARIA	KANISHKA JAIN	VAISHALI DALMIA	GHANSHYAM DASS GOEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACBPC0297J	ADJPJ3738J	AREPV5366K	AHDPG2010L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	100000	51500	50000	351500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	150000	100000	51500	50000	351500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.64	7.09	3.65	3.55	24.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	150000	100000	51500	50000	351500
Class eg:y					
Total	150000	100000	51500	50000	351500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.64	7.09	3.65	3.55	24.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.64	7.09	3.65	3.55	24.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	150000	100000	50000	50000	350000

form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0